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Savor the Aroma! Savor the Taste!

Available only from Heartland!

Provided at NO CHARGE with
purchase of Heartland Waffle Mix:

Dimensions:
Width: 10”
Depth: 14.5”
Open: 21”
Weight: 21 lbs.

Power:
120 Volts AC
1500 watts
12.5 amps 

sa les@hear t landfoodproduc ts . com

SKU #

1001
1006
1004
1008
2001

Heartland Original High Yield Mixes 

Malted Vanilla (Add Water-Complete)
Malted Vanilla (Add Water-Complete)

Malted Vanilla (Add butter)
Malted Vanilla (Add eggs & butter)
Sweet Cream Buttermilk Pancake

Pack Size 
6 / 5 lb.

15 / 2 lb.
6 / 5 lb.
6 / 5 lb.
6 / 5 lb.

SKU #

5002
5003
5004
5005
5006
5007

Heartland Signature Recipes™ 

Strawberry
Cinnamon
Blueberry
Chocolate

Spice
    Harvest Grain™

Pack Size 

6 / 5 lb.
6 / 5 lb.
6 / 5 lb.
6 / 5 lb.
6 / 5 lb.
6 / 5 lb.

Do you want to serve the 
waffle with the best aroma 
and best taste? 
Customers love Heartland Malted Vanilla 
Waffl  es and the six delicious Heartland 
Signature Recipes!
 
Do you want to increase 
guest satisfaction?  
Serve Heartland!  

Do you want to lower 
overall breakfast costs? 
Attract more customers to the lower-cost 
waffl  e category with Heartland!


