



Savor the Aroma! Savor the Taste!

Do you want to serve the waffle with the best aroma and best taste?

Customers love Heartland Malted Vanilla Waffles and the six delicious Heartland Signature Recipes!

Do you want to increase guest satisfaction?
Serve Heartland!

Do you want to lower overall breakfast costs?

Attract more customers to the lower-cost waffle category with Heartland!



Available only from Heartland!

SKU#	Heartland Original High Yield Mixes	Pack Size
1001	Malted Vanilla (Add Water-Complete)	6/5 lb.
1006	Malted Vanilla (Add Water-Complete)	15 / 2 lb.
1004	Malted Vanilla (Add butter)	6/5lb.
1008	Malted Vanilla (Add eggs & butter)	6/5lb.
2001	Sweet Cream Buttermilk Pancake	6/5lb.

SKU#	Heartland Signature Recipes™	Pack Size
5002	Strawberry	6/5 lb.
5003	Cinnamon	6/5 lb.
5004	Blueberry	6/5 lb.
5005	Chocolate	6/5 lb.
5006	Spice	6/5 lb.
5007	Harvest Grain™	6/5 lb.

Heartland Food Products, Inc.

1900 W. 47th Place, Suite 302 | Westwood, KS 66205 | 866.571.0222